
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tori Williams2818
Desert Lights - AZ

8.450 9.150 9.2009.475 36.275
5 2T 2 2 1

1

Avery Bennett2810
Desert Lights - AZ

8.900 8.750 9.1259.350 36.125

1 5 3 4 2
2

Paige Sorenson2821
Desert Lights - AZ

8.500 9.150 9.1759.200 36.025
4 2T 5 3 3

3

Kierstin Rouse2820
Desert Lights - AZ

8.650 9.050 9.3508.750 35.800
2 4 7 1 4

4

Maddie Newman2817
Desert Lights - AZ

8.525 8.425 8.9759.525 35.450
3 6T 1 5 5

5

Karissa Hoffman2814
Desert Lights - AZ

8.225 9.275 8.1009.250 34.850
6 1 4 7 6

6

Mackenzie Power2826
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.200 8.425 8.3009.100 34.025
7 6T 6 6 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Ginn2813
Desert Lights - AZ

9.325 9.000 9.0508.500 35.875
1 4 8 5 1

1

Alisa Murphy2816
Desert Lights - AZ

8.250 9.350 8.7009.250 35.550
9T 1 1 9T 2

2

Caylin Brophy2811
Desert Lights - AZ

8.750 8.975 8.6509.075 35.450
5 5 3 12 3

3

Asia Stephens2808
CYC - CA

9.225 8.200 9.1258.825 35.375
2 8T 6 1T 4

4

Morgan Hoose2825
Springs - AZ

8.300 8.425 9.0758.950 34.750
8 7 5 3T 5

5

McKindree Patton2819
Desert Lights - AZ

8.050 9.200 8.7758.575 34.600
11T 2 7 8 6

6

Aryanna Thuraisingam2822
Desert Lights - AZ

8.525 8.650 8.7008.400 34.275
6 6 11 9T 7

7

Marissa (Sissy) Cohn2812
Desert Lights - AZ

8.925 7.800 9.0758.450 34.250
3 11 9T 3T 8

8

Kaitlin Mohr2807
Bronco Elite - ID

8.250 8.200 8.1509.225 33.825
9T 8T 2 13 9

9

Alexis Walmer2801
Bronco Elite - ID

8.050 9.175 9.0007.500 33.725
11T 3 13 6 10

10

Danya Schaefer2823
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

8.775 7.600 8.7008.450 33.525
4 12 9T 9T 11

11

Kaylee Jackson2815
Desert Lights - AZ

8.425 8.125 8.9258.025 33.500
7 10 12 7 12

12

Jessica Tran2805
Bronco Elite - ID

7.900 6.100 9.1258.975 32.100
13 13 4 1T 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 14-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Baileigh Bailey2827
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.450 8.575 8.7758.875 34.675
5 3T 3 3 1

1

Sydney Hopper2829
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.700 8.800 8.1009.000 34.600
3 1 1 7 2

2

Stephanie Tang2809
CYC - CA

8.825 7.825 8.7008.650 34.000
2 7 4T 4 3

3

Jessy Rozsa2802
Bronco Elite - ID

8.050 7.700 9.1008.950 33.800
7 8 2 1 4

4

Dani Matkin2804
Bronco Elite - ID

9.000 7.850 8.8257.725 33.400

1 6 7 2 5
5

Samantha Drollinger2803
Bronco Elite - ID

8.550 8.475 8.1507.825 33.000
4 5 6 6 6

6

Deanna Lagunas2806
Bronco Elite - ID

8.025 8.575 6.8508.650 32.100
8 3T 4T 8 7

7

Katie Montano2824
Springs - AZ

8.350 8.600 8.5250.000 25.475
6 2 8 5 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Hasquet2828
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.600 8.525 9.2259.050 35.400
1 1 1 1 1

1

Cydney Calvin2800
Bronco Elite - ID

0.000 8.175 0.0008.725 16.900
2 2 2 2 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 8-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Holland Dallas2920
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.700 9.025 9.0258.850 35.600
3 1 3 2 1

1

Aleena Nguyen2915
Desert Lights - AZ

8.300 8.750 9.1509.250 35.450
6 3 1 1 2

2

Madison Davis2900
AGS - NM

8.800 8.800 8.5508.950 35.100
2 2 2 6 3

3

Becky Rozsa2909
Bronco Elite - ID

8.500 8.075 8.6008.550 33.725
4 4 6 5 4

4

Caitlyn Sorenson2918
Desert Lights - AZ

8.400 7.500 8.6508.600 33.150
5 5 5 4 5

5

Emma Byrd2908
Bronco Elite - ID

8.850 6.000 8.7758.775 32.400

1 6 4 3 6
6



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 14 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aleksei Dingel2906
Bronco Elite - ID

8.750 9.075 8.6758.625 35.125
4 1 3 3 1

1

Fatima Hylton2912
Desert Lights - AZ

9.550 8.400 8.4258.700 35.075

1 6 2 6 2
2

Daphne Draper2902
AGS - NM

8.600 8.850 8.0508.875 34.375
7 2T 1 8 3

3

Katie Rozzell2904
AGS - NM

8.850 8.300 8.4008.575 34.125
2 7 4 7 4

4

Halie Power2919
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.450 8.850 8.7508.050 34.100
8 2T 5 2 5

5

Drew Davis2901
AGS - NM

8.675 8.650 8.9257.650 33.900
6 5 8 1 6

6

Mikaela Postlethwait2903
AGS - NM

8.725 8.700 8.6507.750 33.825
5 4 7 4 7

7

Payton Showalter2905
AGS - NM

8.800 7.650 7.7507.500 31.700
3 8 9 9 8

8

Breanna Heiberger2911
Desert Lights - AZ

8.350 6.450 8.5758.000 31.375
9 9 6 5 9

9



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:19 PM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 111.050 27.150 27.825 28.350 27.7251 Desert Lights - AZ

11 1 1

2810 Avery Bennett 8.900 9.350

2812 Marissa (Sissy) Cohn 8.925

2813 Jessica Ginn 9.325

2814 Karissa Hoffman 9.275

2816 Alisa Murphy 9.350

2817 Maddie Newman 9.525

2818 Tori Williams 9.475 9.200

2819 McKindree Patton 9.200

2820 Kierstin Rouse 9.350

2821 Paige Sorenson 9.175

* 106.400 25.800 26.225 27.150 27.2252 Bronco Elite - ID

22 2 2T

2801 Alexis Walmer 9.175 9.000

2802 Jessy Rozsa 8.950 9.100

2803 Samantha Drollinger 8.550 8.475

2804 Dani Matkin 9.000

2805 Jessica Tran 8.975 9.125

2806 Deanna Lagunas 8.575

2807 Kaitlin Mohr 8.250 9.225

* 105.100 25.750 25.900 27.150 26.3003 Arrowhead Spinetts

33 3 2T

2826 Mackenzie Power 9.100 8.300

2827 Baileigh Bailey 8.450 8.575 8.775

2828 Amanda Hasquet 8.600 8.525 9.050 9.225

2829 Sydney Hopper 8.700 8.800 9.000



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:20 PM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 105.325 26.450 26.350 26.400 26.1251 AGS - NM

21 1 2

2900 Madison Davis 8.800 8.800 8.950 8.550

2901 Drew Davis 8.925

2902 Daphne Draper 8.850 8.875

2903 Mikaela Postlethwait 8.700 8.650

2904 Katie Rozzell 8.850 8.575

2905 Payton Showalter 8.800

* 103.875 26.300 24.650 26.550 26.3752 Desert Lights - AZ

12 2 1

2911 Breanna Heiberger 8.350 8.575

2912 Fatima Hylton 9.550 8.400 8.700

2915 Aleena Nguyen 8.750 9.250 9.150

2918 Caitlyn Sorenson 8.400 7.500 8.600 8.650

* 101.250 26.100 23.150 25.950 26.0503 Bronco Elite - ID

33 3 3

2906 Aleksei Dingel 8.750 9.075 8.625 8.675

2908 Emma Byrd 8.850 6.000 8.775 8.775

2909 Becky Rozsa 8.500 8.075 8.550 8.600


